Position

Supvg Ecd Analyst

Ecd Analyst Il

Staff Analyst II

Staff Analyst Il

Deputy Direct Commun Devp

Hous

Comm Dev & Hsng Project Mgr
I

Commntydev & Housng Proj

Mgr |

Cont Housing Projct Manager

Ecd Analyst Il

Ecd Analyst Il

Automated Systems Analyst |

Ecd Analyst Il

Other Positions Held

County

San Bernardino County

San Bernardino County

San Bernardino County

San Bernardino County

San Bernardino County

San Bernardino County

San Bernardino County

San Bernardino County

San Bernardino County

San Bernardino County

San Bernardino County

San Bernardino County

Department

Community
Development &
Housing

Community
Development &
Housing

Community
Development &
Housing

Community
Development &
Housing

Community
Development &
Housing

Community
Development &
Housing

Community
Development &
Housing

Community
Development &
Housing

Community
Development &
Housing

Community
Development &
Housing

Community
Development &
Housing

Community
Development &
Housing

Total Wages

$85,485

$77,918

$75,325

$72,921

$65,395

$63,584

$62,425

$61,520

$55,756

$52,671

$50,576

$49,521

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$37,298

$29,914

$28,865

$36,106

$33,031

$35,241

$34,335

$20,202

$27,325

$21,555

$20,624

$28,761



Ecd Analyst Il

Ecd Technician

Secretary |

Fiscal Specialist

Ecd Technician

Public Service Employee

Executive Secretary |

Ecd Analyst Il

San Bernardino County

San Bernardino County

San Bernardino County

San Bernardino County

San Bernardino County

San Bernardino County

San Bernardino County

San Bernardino County

Community
Development &
Housing

Community
Development &
Housing

Community
Development &
Housing

Community
Development &
Housing

Community
Development &
Housing

Community
Development &
Housing

Community
Development &
Housing

Community
Development &
Housing

$48,168

$45,623

$38,766

$37,199

$30,637

$20,183

$14,379

$5,014

$22,773

$25,803

$19,696

$17,815

$12,771

$0

$4,161

$1,657



