Position	Other Positions Held	County	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Supvg Ecd Analyst		San Bernardino County	Community Development & Housing	\$85,485	\$37,298
Ecd Analyst II		San Bernardino County	Community Development & Housing	\$77,918	\$29,914
Staff Analyst II		San Bernardino County	Community Development & Housing	\$75,325	\$28,865
Staff Analyst II		San Bernardino County	Community Development & Housing	\$72,921	\$36,106
Deputy Direct Commun Devp Hous		San Bernardino County	Community Development & Housing	\$65,395	\$33,031
Comm Dev & Hsng Project Mgr II		San Bernardino County	Community Development & Housing	\$63,584	\$35,241
Commntydev & Housng Proj Mgr I		San Bernardino County	Community Development & Housing	\$62,425	\$34,335
Cont Housing Projct Manager		San Bernardino County	Community Development & Housing	\$61,520	\$20,202
Ecd Analyst II		San Bernardino County	Community Development & Housing	\$55,756	\$27,325
Ecd Analyst II		San Bernardino County	Community Development & Housing	\$52,671	\$21,555
Automated Systems Analyst I		San Bernardino County	Community Development & Housing	\$50,576	\$20,624
Ecd Analyst II		San Bernardino County	Community Development & Housing	\$49,521	\$28,761

Ecd Analyst II	San Bernardino County	Community Development & Housing	\$48,168	\$22,773
Ecd Technician	San Bernardino County	Community Development & Housing	\$45,623	\$25,803
Secretary I	San Bernardino County	Community Development & Housing	\$38,766	\$19,696
Fiscal Specialist	San Bernardino County	Community Development & Housing	\$37,199	\$17,815
Ecd Technician	San Bernardino County	Community Development & Housing	\$30,637	\$12,771
Public Service Employee	San Bernardino County	Community Development & Housing	\$20,183	\$0
Executive Secretary I	San Bernardino County	Community Development & Housing	\$14,379	\$4,161
Ecd Analyst II	San Bernardino County	Community Development & Housing	\$5,014	\$1,657